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Cat.

ALL
ALL
ALL
40-49M
50-59M
30-39M
30-39M
50-59M
50-59M
18-29M
30-39M
60+M
30-39M
50-59M
18-29M
40-49M
50-59M
ALL
50-59M
40-49M
ALL
ALL
40-49M
60+M
18-29W
40-49M
30-39M
30-39W

Gender BIB

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

Aacoavelog Apopog 2024 Aywvag dpopou 10,TTxAp

AGANAZXIOX MAMAAOIOYAOX
KOZMAZX MNAAKETAZ
KONZTANTINOX MANTAZHX
AHMHTPIOX KOYTZOYMIIAHZ
2MYPIAQN MATMMNAX

MANNHX TZIONAHZ

MANNHZ OEOAQPIAHX
ANAPEAX MEAITZKOX
XAPAAAMIOX APABOTMNOYAOX
BAITEAHX MATTAAOTITOYAOX
NOKOAAOX IAXQONIAHX
FEQPI10X NANNOIMNOYAOZ
BAIEAHZ IKIOYAEKAL
rMNAQProx =E®TEPHX
OEO®DANHE XATZHX

MIXAHA TEMEAKOX

XPHXTOZ XAXATHX
ANAPIANNA APOYAAKH
KONXTANTINOX TXETZ0X
XAPIZI0Z NEBEXKIQTHX
EYTENIA KOPABOY
ANAZTAXIA KOYTXIMANH
EYAITEAOX MYAQNAX
0QMAX MAKEAONAX

MAPIA KENTEMOTZIAQY
MAOYTAPXOX KENTEMOZIAHZ
MIXAHA TATAAOIMOYAOX
EYAITEAIA NIKOY

>AYK

SAUCONY RUNNING GREECE
KAZTOPIA

MTOAEMAIAA

KOYTZEAIO IQANNINQN

KOSTA-NTINOS TEAM/EN DYNAMEI

MTOAEMAIAA

2.A.O.E.

>AY KOZANHX
REVOLUTION_FIT
>AYKOZANHX
2AYKOZANHX
KOZANH

APXEAAOX HANDBALL

ANE=APTHTOXZ

TSOGLAN BOYS CLUB
>AY KOZANHZ

KOSTA-NTINOS TEAM/EN DYNAMEI

POLICE TEAM KOZANI
2AYKOZANHX

2AYKOZANHX
>AYKOZANHX
2AYK

START 10KM

0:00:00.530(00:00:00)
0:00:00.233(00:00:00)
0:00:00.530(00:00:00)
0:00:01.360(00:00:00)
0:00:04.030(00:00:00)
0:00:00.407(00:00:00)
0:00:03.173(00:00:00)
0:00:01.360(00:00:00)
0:00:02.267(00:00:00)
0:00:08.780(00:00:00)
0:00:02.267(00:00:00)
0:00:00.530(00:00:00)
0:00:02.267(00:00:00)
0:00:03.173(00:00:00)
0:00:04.030(00:00:00)
0:00:05.827(00:00:00)
0:00:02.267(00:00:00)
0:00:01.360(00:00:00)
0:00:01.360(00:00:00)
0:00:03.173(00:00:00)
0:00:03.173(00:00:00)
0:00:00.530(00:00:00)
0:00:04.030(00:00:00)
0:00:00.530(00:00:00)
0:00:01.360(00:00:00)
0:00:01.360(00:00:00)

0:00:14.373(00:00:00)

CP10 7.5KM

0:26:52.703(00:26:52)
0:26:55.870(00:26:55)
0:28:23.057(00:28:22)
0:29:48.220(00:29:46)
0:31:46.970(00:31:42)
0:32:02.190(00:32:01)
0:33:15.547(00:33:12)
0:33:36.037(00:33:34)
0:33:47.017(00:33:44)
0:34:03.957(00:33:55)
0:34:32.820(00:34:30)
0:34:41.377(00:34:40)
0:34:23.293(00:34:21)
0:35:57.407(00:35:54)
0:35:57.287(00:35:53)
0:36:17.103(00:36:11)
0:36:18.200(00:36:15)
0:36:26.207(00:36:24)
0:36:24.317(00:36:22)
0:36:50.797(00:36:47)
0:36:50.797(00:36:47)
0:36:52.563(00:36:52)
0:36:51.560(00:36:47)
0:37:18.577(00:37:18)
0:36:58.597(00:36:57)
0:36:58.270(00:36:56)
0:37:11.333 ()

0:37:37.997(00:37:23)

FINISH 10KM

0:35:17.473(00:35:16
0:35:22.253(00:35:22
0:37:40.820(00:37:40
0:39:21.080(00:39:19
0:41:27.300(00:41:23
0:42:08.173(00:42:07
0:44:09.563(00:44:06
0:44:29.433(00:44:28
0:44:49.603(00:44:47
0:44:50.863(00:44:42
0:44:59.017(00:44:56
0:45:02.447(00:45:01
0:45:23.003(00:45:20
0:46:59.497(00:46:56
0:47:04.247(00:47:00
0:47:36.243(00:47:30
0:47:36.810(00:47:34
0:47:38.430(00:47:37
0:47:49.093(00:47:47
0:48:29.057(00:48:25
0:48:31.923(00:48:28
0:48:35.640(00:48:35
0:48:36.863(00:48:32
0:48:48.380(00:48:47
0:48:48.380(00:48:47
0:48:56.210(00:48:54
0:49:02.073 ()

0:49:13.167(00:48:58)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)



Rank

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

By
Gen.

24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49
50

By
Cat.
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13
14

15

16

17

18

19

10

Cat.

50-59M
30-39M
30-39M
40-49M
50-59M
30-39W
40-49M
30-39M
40-49M
40-49M
40-49M

60+M

40-49M
30-39M
18-29M
40-49M

40-49M
40-49M
18-29M
40-49M
40-49M
60+M

60+M

40-49M
40-49M
50+W

40-49M
40-49W
30-39M
50-59M

Gender BIB
Male 126
Male 146
Male 178
Male 120
Male 222
Female 223
Male 252
Male 153
Male 203
Male 221
Male 172
Male 228
Male 116
Male 238
Male 259
Male 183
Male 258
Male 210
Male 145
Male 240
Male 201
Male 241
Male 162
Male 261
Male 160
Female 209
Male 168
Female 216
Male 101
Male 108

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

IOANNHZ I'TANOYAOINOYAOZ
O0QMAX OYMNIOX

IOANNHX KYPIAZIAHZ
NIKOAAOX BOTZHX

MIXAHA MEZAHZ

AOGHNA MHTTA

IOANNHX TXOAHX
MAPAZKEYAY KAAYBAX
ANAZTAXIOZ NIKOAOZHZ
HPAKAHZ MAZXATTANNIAHZ

AAE=ANAPOZ
KOYTZIAKOYTZIAHX

TPY®Q YIZKOZ
AXTEPIOZ BABAIAPAX
EYOYMIOZ TZAAIAY
MANQAHZ XOYIAIAHX
KYPIAKOX AABAXAY

OEOAQPOZ XAIAMNAX

OQMAX NAMATEQPT10Y
HAIAY EYATTEAOX OEOXAPOYX
ANAZTAZIOX TZINTZIOX
AAE=ZANAPOZ NATZIOMOYAOX
AGANAXIOZ TZIOYTZIOX
MAQProx KAPYNMIAHX

BAXZIAHX XPHZTIAHZ
KONXZTANTINOZ KAPAXAAIOX
>TAYPOYAA NANABAZIAEIOY
IOANNHZ KONTOIOYNHX
AHAA MAMNANTQNH

THOMAS KOKKINIDHS
MEQPIr10X ANAPEOIOYAOX

2AYKOZANHX

N'YMNAXTHPIO THE WOD
TPEXAAAKHAEZ ZEPBIQN

>AYKOZANHX
KOZANH

2AYK
TPEBENA
2AYK

>AOE EOPAAIAY

EYOYMIOZ TZAAIAY

>AIQANNINQON - EIAIKH
OAYMITIAAA EAANAAAL

MITOY®OlI
NEATMOAH KOZANHX

BECAUSE KOZANI KNOWS

AIANH
>AYKOZANHX
>AYK

>AYKOZANHX
KASTORIA

>AYK

TEAM PARMAKIS

>AOE

START 10KM

0:00:02.267(00:00:00)
0:00:09.623(00:00:00)
0:00:08.780(00:00:00)
0:00:05.827(00:00:00)
0:00:05.827(00:00:00)
0:00:01.360(00:00:00)
0:00:02.267(00:00:00)
0:00:05.827(00:00:00)
0:00:11.047(00:00:00)
0:00:13.547(00:00:00)

0:00:00.110(00:00:00)
0:00:03.173(00:00:00)
0:00:04.030(00:00:00)
0:00:05.827(00:00:00)
0:00:00.530(00:00:00)

0:00:02.267(00:00:00)
0:00:15.907(00:00:00)
0:00:02.267(00:00:00)
0:00:08.780(00:00:00)
0:00:02.267(00:00:00)
0:00:04.030(00:00:00)
0:00:03.173(00:00:00)
0:00:11.047(00:00:00)
0:00:02.267(00:00:00)
0:00:00.530(00:00:00)
0:00:05.827(00:00:00)
0:00:05.827(00:00:00)
0:00:02.267(00:00:00)
0:00:11.047(00:00:00)

CP10 7.5KM

0:37:38.100(00:37:35)
0:38:10.990(00:38:01)
0:38:10.770(00:38:01)
0:38:20.093(00:38:14)
0:38:20.197(00:38:14)
0:37:50.377(00:37:49)
0:38:19.757(00:38:17)
0:38:04.860(00:37:59)
0:38:21.727(00:38:10)
0:38:24.950(00:38:11)
0:38:24.803 ()

0:38:16.677(00:38:16)
0:39:17.423(00:39:14)
0:39:14.483(00:39:10)
0:38:49.140(00:38:43)
0:39:08.683(00:39:08)

0:39:59.767(00:39:57)
0:38:48.693(00:38:32)
0:39:09.233(00:39:06)
0:39:35.297(00:39:26)
0:40:05.357(00:40:03)
0:39:39.583(00:39:35)
0:39:39.583(00:39:36)
0:40:11.037(00:39:59)
0:35:23.280(00:35:21)
0:40:41.337(00:40:40)
0:40:31.217(00:40:25)
0:40:12.130(00:40:06)
0:39:31.687(00:39:29)
0:40:30.030(00:40:18)

FINISH 10KM

0:49:13.167(00:49:10
0:49:51.013(00:49:41
0:49:51.123(00:49:42
0:49:58.123(00:49:52
0:49:58.123(00:49:52
0:50:05.033(00:50:03
0:50:09.917(00:50:07
0:50:12.667(00:50:06
0:50:14.097(00:50:03
0:50:27.037(00:50:13
0:50:52.120 (-:-:-)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

0:50:57.643(00:50:57)
0:51:15.757(00:51:12)
0:51:46.623(00:51:42)
0:51:47.163(00:51:41)
0:51:52.747(00:51:52)

0:51:55.807(00:51:53)
0:51:58.497(00:51:42)
0:52:03.210(00:52:00)
0:52:03.210(00:51:54)
0:52:13.310(00:52:11)
0:52:18.720(00:52:14)
0:52:20.063(00:52:16)
0:52:44.477(00:52:33)
0:52:44.610(00:52:42)
0:53:08.530(00:53:08)
0:53:12.707(00:53:06)
0:53:16.660(00:53:10)
0:53:17.430(00:53:15)
0:53:26.253(00:53:15)



Rank

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89

By
Gen.

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80

By
Cat.

11
10
12
11
13

14
20

21
12
22

13
23
14

24

10
15
11
25
26
16
27

12
13
14
15
16

Cat.

30-39M
50-59M
30-39M
50-59M
30-39M
60+M

30-39M
40-49M
30-39W
40-49M
50-59M
40-49M
60+M

50-59M
40-49M
50-59M
60+M

40-49M
60+M

60+M

50-59M
60+M

40-49M
40-49M
50-59M
40-49M

60+M
60+M
60+M
30-39M
30-39M

Gender BIB
Male 135
Male 192
Male 159
Male 137
Male 155
Male 227
Male 179
Male 115
Female 127
Male 194
Male 262
Male 161
Male 266
Male 103
Male 273
Male 138
Male 184
Male 111
Male 117
Male 239
Male 143
Male 279
Male 253
Male 206
Male 244
Male 211
Male 136
Male 284
Male 199
Male 134
Male 152

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

EYOYMIOZ AAIAIANHE
2MYPOX MAYPEAHX
AHMHTPHZ KAPAXIOYNAZ

KONZTANTINOX AHMHTPIAAHX

MPHIOPHZ KAPABAZIAHX
MEQPI10Z XEPIZTATIAHX
2TE®ANOZ KYPIAKIAHX
NIKOAAOZ APZENIOY
MAPIANA I'KAIKOY
NIKOAAOZ MMAANTOYMHX
2MYPOX KAPTXOYNHX
AHMHTPIOX KAPMAZHX
MATOAIOYX ®OAHNAZ
ATHANASIOS PALIOURAS
AGANAZI0Z MAPAMHX
NIKOAAOL AIAGAY
MANATMQTHX AAZAPIAHY
MANAMQTHX ANTQNIOY
AGANAXI0Z BAMBAX
IOANNHX TZHKAX
O0AQPOX ZHIPAZ
IOANNHZ MATAAOIMOYAOX
IOANNHZ OAZIAHE
MANAMQTHX ZANGOIMOYAOX
FEQPI10Z TPIANTA®YAAOZ

AAZAPOZ MAMAAHMHTPIOY
TXAAKAKHX

ABGANAZXIOZ AANIHAIAHX
IMAQPIrox TZIGAIAHX
ABGANAZIOX MIMOYPTX0X
OEOAQPOX AABIAOINOYAOX
NIKOAAOX KAAYBAX

>AOE

>AYK-APOMEIZ NEATOAHX
REVOLUTION_FIT

>MNA AAPIZA

KOZANH

TPEBENA

>AYKOZANHX
APOMEIX YTEIAZ TPEBENQN
KOZANI

>AYKOZANHX
2.AY. AAMQITIAY

2AYKOZANHX
>AYKOZANHX
>AY KOZANHZ

2AYKOZANHX

>AYKOZANHX
KOZANH

>AYKOZANHX

0.%. ZIATIXTAX

START 10KM

0:00:03.173(00:00:00)
0:00:05.467(00:00:00)
0:00:14.373(00:00:00)
0:00:03.173(00:00:00)
0:00:14.373(00:00:00)
0:00:11.047(00:00:00)
0:00:05.827(00:00:00)
0:00:05.827(00:00:00)
0:00:05.827(00:00:00)
0:00:13.547(00:00:00)
0:00:00.233(00:00:00)

0:00:08.780(00:00:00)
0:00:08.780(00:00:00)
0:00:08.780(00:00:00)
0:00:14.373(00:00:00)
0:00:08.780(00:00:00)
0:00:05.827(00:00:00)
0:00:05.827(00:00:00)
0:00:02.267(00:00:00)
0:00:03.173(00:00:00)
0:00:09.623(00:00:00)
0:00:08.780(00:00:00)
0:00:08.780(00:00:00)

0:00:00.407(00:00:00)
0:00:05.827(00:00:00)
0:00:09.623(00:00:00)
0:00:03.173(00:00:00)
0:00:08.780(00:00:00)

CP10 7.5KM

0:40:14.977(00:40:11)
0:40:32.990(00:40:27)
0:40:51.110(00:40:36)
0:40:54.953(00:40:51)
0:41:36.543(00:41:22)
0:41:54.057(00:41:43)
0:41:59.417(00:41:53)
0:42:13.757(00:42:07)
0:42:03.903(00:41:58)
0:42:11.467(00:41:57)
0:41:57.117(00:41:56)
0:42:35.130 (——-)

0:42:13.433(00:42:04)
0:42:06.217 (-:--)

0:41:45.187(00:41:36)
0:43:24.210(00:43:15)
0:43:11.213(00:42:56)
0:42:42.040(00:42:33)
0:43:11.893(00:43:06)
0:43:12.443(00:43:06)
0:42:35.687 (-:—-:-)

0:42:37.217(00:42:34)
0:42:05.790(00:42:02)
0:43:53.743(00:43:44)
0:42:59.380(00:42:50)
0:43:36.633(00:43:27)

0:44:49.933(00:44:49)
0:44:10.227(00:44:04)
0:43:43.983(00:43:34)
0:45:00.700(00:44:57)
0:45:51.693(00:45:42)

FINISH 10KM

0:53:32.557(00:53:29)
0:53:37.480(00:53:32)
0:53:40.017(00:53:25)
0:53:50.067(00:53:46)
0:54:45.937(00:54:31)
0:55:00.437(00:54:49)
0:55:05.283(00:54:59)
0:55:13.707(00:55:07)
0:55:19.300(00:55:13)
0:55:24.557(00:55:11)
0:55:30.837(00:55:30)
0:55:40.333 (——-)

0:55:45.537(00:55:36)
0:55:46.560 (——:-)

0:55:47.830(00:55:39)
0:56:01.853(00:55:53)
0:56:02.313(00:55:47)
0:56:02.313(00:55:53)
0:56:07.693(00:56:01)
0:56:40.740(00:56:34)
0:56:46.140 ()

0:56:46.373(00:56:44)
0:56:52.920(00:56:49)
0:57:15.590(00:57:05)
0:57:19.977(00:57:11)
0:57:55.583(00:57:46)

0:58:05.670(00:58:05)
0:58:26.457(00:58:20)
0:58:26.790(00:58:17)
0:58:41.033(00:58:37)
0:58:50.807(00:58:42)



Rank

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

107

108
109
110

111

112
113
114
115
116
117

By
Gen.

10
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
11
91
12
92
93
13

94

95
14
96

97

98
99
100
101
15
102

By
Cat.

15
28
17
18
17
18
19
19
20
16

21

29
17

18

30

22

20
19

21

22

Cat.

40-49W
60+M

40-49M
50-59M
50-59M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
50-59M
30-39M
60+M

50+W

30-39M
18-29W
40-49M
60+M

30-39W

60+M

40-49M
40-49W
30-39M

ALL

50-59M
60+M
ALL
50-59M
50+W
50-59M

Gender BIB
Female 156
Male 158
Male 189
Male 282
Male 110
Male 283
Male 177
Male 106
Male 163
Male 215
Male 265
Female 197
Male 254
Female 285
Male 242
Male 280
Female 246
Male 139
Male 198
Female 236
Male 182
Male 195
Male 131
Male 247
Male 148
Male 150
Female 263
Male 257

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

MANATIQTA KAPAGANAXH
EYTYXIOXZ KAPAMNOYPNAAIAHY
ZHXH> MAPAZ

AHMHTPIOX TPAMEZAYX
IOANNHX ANAPONIKIAHX
STEAIOX MAAANTZAZ
NIKOAAOZ KOYTXQONHZ
EYAITEAOY AOANAZIAAHX
MAQProx KAZNAKHx
AHMHTPHZ MATMAIQANNOY
OEOAQPOZ KAPATIQPIox
XPIZTINA MIMOTTANNIAOY
IQOANNHX ®ENTOPENKO
STEAAA ZHNQNIAOY
ANAPEAY TOMNAAHX
KYPIAKOX KIAHZ
KONZTANTINA TZATKAAIAQY

KONZTANTINOX
EYATTEAOINOYAOZ

MANOZ MIMOTXOIAQY
EAENH ZTOATIAQY

KONZTANTINOX
KONXZTANTOIMNOYAOX

KONZTANTINOZ -EAEYGEPIOZ
MIMANABOX

MIXAHA TKOBEAAPOX
MIXAHA TXAKAAIAHZ
EYXTAOIOX IQANNIAHX
THAEMAXOZX IQANNIAHX
>TAMATIA BAXTXEBANOY
ANTQONHZ XIZAPHX

APOMEIX NEAMOAHX-ZAYK
>AYKOZANHX
2AYK

MTOAEMAIAA

BILL KAVOUR DREAM TEAM
KOZANH

APOMEIX YTEIAZ T'PEBENQN
>AYK KOZANHX

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP /

CRAZY RUNNERS
>AYKOZANHX

KOZANH
KOZANH
>AYKOZANHX

KOZANH

>AYKOZANHX
KOZANH
KOZANH

IRAKLIS RUNNING TEAM/WORLD

OF RUNNING

START 10KM

0:00:08.780(00:00:00)
0:00:11.047(00:00:00)
0:00:13.547(00:00:00)
0:00:08.780(00:00:00)
0:00:14.373(00:00:00)
0:00:08.780(00:00:00)
0:00:00.110(00:00:00)
0:00:14.373(00:00:00)
0:00:04.030(00:00:00)
0:00:05.827(00:00:00)
0:00:14.373(00:00:00)
0:00:01.360(00:00:00)
0:00:03.173(00:00:00)
0:00:04.423(00:00:00)
0:00:02.267(00:00:00)
0:00:08.780(00:00:00)
0:00:00.233(00:00:00)

0:00:14.373(00:00:00)

0:00:09.623(00:00:00)
0:00:11.047(00:00:00)
0:00:14.373(00:00:00)

0:00:00.407(00:00:00)

0:00:17.030(00:00:00)
0:00:15.047(00:00:00)
0:00:08.780(00:00:00)
0:00:08.780(00:00:00)
0:00:14.373(00:00:00)
0:00:02.267(00:00:00)

CP10 7.5KM

0:44:54.977(00:44:46)
0:44:53.220(00:44:42)
0:44:53.427(00:44:39)
0:45:39.627(00:45:30)
0:45:39.977(00:45:25)
0:45:39.510(00:45:30)
0:45:07.380(00:45:07)
0:44:53.220(00:44:38)
0:44:46.393(00:44:42)
0:45:14.843(00:45:09)
0:46:04.307(00:45:49)
0:44:49.820(00:44:48)
0:45:13.747(00:45:10)
0:45:40.643(00:45:36)
0:45:37.957(00:45:35)
0:46:40.800(00:46:32)
0:46:01.117(00:46:00)

0:46:25.023(00:46:10)

0:46:10.667(00:46:01)
0:46:55.147(00:46:44)
0:46:47.703(00:46:33)

0:47:10.053(00:47:09)

0:47:20.350(00:47:03)
0:47:20.803(00:47:05)
0:48:40.197(00:48:31)
0:48:40.417(00:48:31)
0:47:31.760(00:47:17)
0:46:50.007(00:46:47)

FINISH 10KM

0:58:51.167(00:58:42)
0:59:11.973(00:59:00)
0:59:12.103(00:58:58)
0:59:12.873(00:59:04)
0:59:13.047(00:58:58)
0:59:13.047(00:59:04)
0:59:21.463(00:59:21)
0:59:34.543(00:59:20)
0:59:50.120(00:59:46)
0:59:54.503(00:59:48)
0:59:55.073(00:59:40)
0:59:55.827(00:59:54)
1:00:11.300(01:00:08)
1:00:15.277(01:00:10)
1:00:40.383(01:00:38)
1:01:05.417(01:00:56)
1:01:11.890(01:01:11)

1:01:36.817(01:01:22)

1:01:37.390(01:01:27)
1:01:38.480(01:01:27)
1:01:44.093(01:01:29)

1:02:01.827(01:02:01)

1:02:25.133(01:02:08)
1:02:26.017(01:02:10)
1:02:51.773(01:02:42)
1:02:52.200(01:02:43)
1:02:59.763(01:02:45)
1:03:00.980(01:02:58)



Rank

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

143
144

145
146

By
Gen.

103
104
105
106
16

107
108
109
110
111

112
113
17
114
18
19
115
20
116
117
118
119
120
121
21

22
23

122
24

By
Cat.

23

20
31

24

25
26

24

27
33
28
34
29
30

25

Cat.

50-59M
ALL
60+M
40-49M
50+W
50-59M
18-29M
18-29M
50-59M
50-59M

40-49M
18-29M
50+W

30-39M
50+W

30-39W
30-39M
30-39W
50-59M
40-49M
50-59M
40-49M
50-59M
50-59M
50+W

50+W
30-39W

30-39M
50+W

Gender BIB
Male 119
Male 243
Male 248
Male 123
Female 256
Male 133
Male 230
Male 231
Male 233
Male 226
Male 151
Male 205
Female 142
Male 118
Female 175
Female 186
Male 251
Female 124
Male 180
Male 255
Male 269
Male 270
Male 112
Male 224
Female 167
Female 275
Female 214
Male 165
Female 260

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

GR
GR

OEOAQPOZ BHTTAX
AHMHTPIOX TOMAAHX
2MMYPIAQN TXEAIOX
ANAZTAXIOX TAYPOX
200IA XATZHIEQPT10Y
NIKOAAOZ N'KOYZIKOYNHX
OEMIZTOKAHX ZMNANIAHX
OEMIZTOKAHX ZMNANIAHX
MHNAZ >XMTYPOITOYAOX

KONZTANTINOX
>APHIANNIAHE

NIKOAAOZ KAAMATXINIAHZ
MEQPI10Z =ANOOIMNOYAOX
KAAAIOTH ZAPOI'TANNH
XPHXTOZ BAXTZIABANOX
2Q>ANA KOYTZOrIQTA
EAENA AETIAA

METPOX TZITZIOYPHX
BIKTQPIA TEQPT'IAAQY
IQANNHZ KONZTANTAZ
APIXTOTEAHZ ®YAAKTOX
ANTQNIOX TPHIOPIAAHX
AHMHTPIOX NATAZ
BAITEAHZ AMNOXTOAIAHX
NIKOAAOZ MAE=IAAZ
MAPIA KOKKAAIAPH

TATIANA TTAMA

NENA-BAXIAEIA
MAMAAOMNOYAOY

IOANNHX KIOYATZHZ
EYZAIA XOYIAIAQY

>AYK

BEABENTO KOZANHZ
>.AY.KOZANHX
2AYKOZANHX

POLICE TEAM KOZANI
>AY KOZANHX

MNATPIAA HMAOGIA

>EPBIA
KOZANH

>EPBIA KOZANHX
2EPBIA KOZANHX

KOZANH
>AYK

2YAANOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAX
KOZANHX

START 10KM

0:00:08.780(00:00:00)
0:00:00.233(00:00:00)
0:00:11.047(00:00:00)
0:00:14.373(00:00:00)
0:00:08.780(00:00:00)
0:00:05.827(00:00:00)
0:00:14.373(00:00:00)
0:00:14.373(00:00:00)
0:00:08.780(00:00:00)
0:00:08.780(00:00:00)

0:00:15.047(00:00:00)
0:00:08.780(00:00:00)
0:00:17.373(00:00:00)
0:00:14.373(00:00:00)
0:00:03.173(00:00:00)
0:00:16.733(00:00:00)
0:00:15.563(00:00:00)
0:00:16.733(00:00:00)
0:00:03.173(00:00:00)
0:00:13.547(00:00:00)
0:00:14.373(00:00:00)
0:00:04.423(00:00:00)
0:00:15.563(00:00:00)
0:00:14.373(00:00:00)
0:00:05.827(00:00:00)

0:00:11.047(00:00:00)
0:00:14.373(00:00:00)

0:00:14.373(00:00:00)
0:00:05.467(00:00:00)

CP10 7.5KM

0:48:09.710(00:48:00)
0:48:23.873(00:48:23)
0:48:34.833(00:48:23)
0:49:20.473(00:49:06)
0:48:59.157(00:48:50)
0:49:23.547(00:49:17)
0:50:51.850(00:50:37)
0:50:52.077(00:50:37)
0:50:20.063(00:50:11)
0:50:19.943(00:50:11)

0:50:39.773(00:50:24)
0:50:56.337(00:50:47)
0:52:51.450(00:52:34)
0:53:34.607(00:53:20)
0:55:25.570(00:55:22)
0:55:17.673(00:55:00)
0:55:16.910(00:55:01)
0:55:17.577(00:55:00)
0:55:25.130(00:55:21)
0:55:04.553(00:54:51)
0:55:02.087(00:54:47)
0:56:41.250(00:56:36)
0:55:30.827(00:55:15)
0:56:20.777(00:56:06)
0:56:11.567(00:56:05)

0:57:44.437(00:57:33)
0:56:33.797(00:56:19)

0:56:34.903(00:56:20)
0:58:29.173(00:58:23)

FINISH 10KM

1:03:36.807(01:03:28)
1:03:46.997(01:03:46)
1:03:52.240(01:03:41)
1:05:00.377(01:04:46)
1:05:10.820(01:05:02)
1:05:53.320(01:05:47)
1:06:01.707(01:05:47)
1:06:03.143(01:05:48)
1:06:18.473(01:06:09)
1:06:20.460(01:06:11)

1:07:05.203(01:06:50)
1:08:22.327(01:08:13)
1:09:18.923(01:09:01)
1:10:24.187(01:10:09)
1:11:56.193(01:11:53)
1:12:05.990(01:11:49)
1:12:06.220(01:11:50)
1:12:06.220(01:11:49)
1:12:25.363(01:12:22)
1:13:22.680(01:13:09)
1:13:23.023(01:13:08)
1:13:27.707(01:13:23)
1:13:36.497(01:13:20)
1:14:02.457(01:13:48)
1:14:14.867(01:14:09)

1:15:29.727(01:15:18)
1:16:14.697(01:16:00)

1:16:15.043(01:16:00)
1:17:55.010(01:17:49)



147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

123
28
29
30
124
125

40-49W
50+W
50+W
50-59M
50+W
50+W
50+W
40-49M
50-59M

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

191
105
128
104
232
271
274
141
208

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

ANAPIANNA MAPKAKH
NIKI TSIANAKA
MHNEAOTH rKAPA
TRIANTAFILLOS TSAFIS
APETH ZIMANIAOY
OEOAQPA TXIKAPAANH
NAOYMA NAMNA

FEQPI10X ZAPAMITOYKAX
XPHXTOZ MANTZIAHZ

POLICE TEAM KOZANI
KOZANI / GRIECHENLAND

SIATISTA
>.E.O KOZANHX

XPHXTOZ MANTZIAHX

START 10KM

0:00:04.030(00:00:00)
0:00:08.780(00:00:00)
0:00:08.780(00:00:00)
0:00:08.780(00:00:00)
0:00:08.780(00:00:00)
0:00:11.047(00:00:00)

0:00:13.547(00:00:00)

CP10 7.5KM

0:58:41.400(00:58:37)
1:06:00.847(01:05:52)
1:11:48.417(01:11:39)
1:13:22.417(01:13:13)
1:12:45.490(01:12:36)
1:18:12.647(01:18:01)

FINISH 10KM

1:19:04.470(01:19:00)
1:26:48.067(01:26:39)
1:35:15.597(01:35:06)
1:35:47.780 ()

1:36:31.543(01:36:22)
1:37:54.480(01:37:45)
1:43:53.313(01:43:42)
1:51:52.433 ()



